

## Rashtrasant Janardhan Swami Foundation's

## **RASHTRASANT JANARDHAN SWAMI AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & RC**

Tal. Kopargaon, Dist. Ahmednagar, Maharashtra – 423601

**ANNEXURE III** 

## Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

## Trust Deed / By laws/ Registration Certificate [Trust / Hospital (Bombay Nursing Act)]

Faculty: Ayurveda

Name of College/Institute: Rashtrasant Janardhan Swami Ayurved Medical College and Research

Centre

Name of Trust / Society		Rashtrasant Janardhan Swami Foundation
Registration Certificate		Trust / Society Society: E- 1102/ Ahmednagar
		Hospital (Bombay Nursing Act): AH- 555 Date- 01/05/2015
Name of the College / Institute (As per First Affiliation letter)	:	Rashtrasant Janardhan Swami Ayurved Medical College and Research Centre
Address	:	At post Kokamthan, Mumbai-Nagpur Highway, Tal. Kopargaon, Dist. Ahmednagar.
Email ID	:	rajaswaayurved@gmail.com
Telephone / Mobile No.(s)	:	9623839000, 9604679000
Website	:	www.rjsgi.com
College Code	:	03184

**Dean/ Principal Stamp & Signature**